
VIRGIN ISLANDS BUREAU OF INTERNAL REVENUE

 REVENUE REPORT -  MAY 2015(Fiscal Year 2015)

         
Individual Income 1,234,254.69 40,011.30 751,799.89 2,026,065.88

Estimated Tax 691,236.00 61,471.00 471,743.63 1,224,450.63

Withholding Tax 12,793,058.37 298,117.35 4,101,632.23 17,192,807.95

Individual Extension 70.00 0.00 2,000.00 2,070.00

Individual Income Tax Sub-Total

Corporate Income 551,900.49 14.00 19,302.17 571,216.66

Corporate Estimated 1,514,873.00 0.00 0.00 1,514,873.00

Corporate Extension 0.00 0.00 203.44 203.44

Corporate Income Tax Sub-Total

Total Income Taxes

Gross Receipts Tax*

Excise Tax

Entertainment Tax

Franchise Fee

Miscellaneous, Photo Copy, Etc.

Overcollection

Total Other General Fund Taxes 

Fuel Tax (Transportation Fund/WAPA Instructure)***

Highway Users' Tax (Transportation Fund)

Hotel Room Tax

Gross Casino (Casino Revenue Fund)

Racino Tax
Arbitration Deposit

Production Tax

Vehicle Rental Surcharge (VI Education Initiative Fund)

Investment Alternative Tax

*GRT pledged to bond issues

Note:  The district breakdown only reflects where the revenue was processed by the BIR.

**These totals may change slightly as the system is updated.

***WAPA Infrastructure Fund effective July 14, 2012

Total General Fund Revenue

Special Funds

595.20

39,477,449.01

Total Special Funds Revenue

595.20

28,478,628.89

309,605.66

0.00

0.00

269,663.44

423,089.66

221,976.71

2,595,053.55

86,624.58

113,484.00

2,066,773.49

862,244.8711,693,236.34

14.00

4,858.50

856,808.85

5,436.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

Class of Tax 

General Fund

St. John

399,599.65

St. Thomas

14,718,619.06

St. Croix

5,327,175.75

TOTAL

20,445,394.46

TOTAL MONTHLY REVENUE COLLECTIONS

399,613.65 5,346,681.36

9,931,378.06

1,477,155.48

4,000.00

275,249.10

0.00

0.00

16,785,392.55

150,623.43

1,685,788.73

0.00

176,237.25

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,561.75

7,254.902,396.40

9,736,961.60

0.00

1,261,858.52

661,754.62

10,077.60 61,275.68

0.00

62,864.44

247,510.20

0.00

86,624.58

2,086,293.10

22,531,687.56

14,642,126.13

16,945,761.454,390,280.24

2,015,223.12

5,313.00

275,249.10

0.00

19,505.61

3,853,939.22

532,631.62

1,313.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 36,516.58 36,516.58

0.00

702,393.97

1,964,252.49

2,322,255.07

30,800,883.96

0.00

43,110,373.53

0.00

608,275.48 3,632,924.52

0.00

10,345,237.08


